Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

W
OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace
10Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 36.12
Arnband Call Name

22034
22032
22028
22025
22024
22022
22021
22018
22015
22014
22013
22011
22008
22007
22004
22002
22001

Rad

Keat s
Varsity
Ritz

Prize
Ange
Magnum
Sadi e (SM
Sapphire
Neon

d ewe

Bob

Bei nn
River (M)
Tar ga
Charlie
Dash

er Cutoff: 67.80
Arnband Call Name

24007
24006
24001

TEN
Jake
Brig

er Cutoff: 41.98
Arnband Call Name

20012
20010
20006

G oovee
Makani
Glli

er Cutoff: 46.59
Arnband Call Name

10002

Skye

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Steeplechase

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mar cus
Lawson

d enment
Hought on
Mt chel |
Cr awshaw
Hanl on
Smith
Hunt er

G een
Henry

W r ant
Medcr af t
McCor mi ck
Bi x| er

Cr awshaw
Lawson

C=00rTVDAODETrzRET

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Mtchel
J. Marcus
J. Kat zwi nkel

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

V. Duff
K. Hanson
A. Hubbard

10 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. MQiire

Patricia Toro
Ti me

28. 68
No Ti e
33.53
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.94
29.21
No Ti e
No Ti e
28.09
29. 94
30. 00
41. 82
37. 67
37.79
31.84
No Ti e

Patricia Toro
Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
39.24

Patricia Toro
Ti me
33.59

No Ti ne
33. 97

Patricia Toro
Ti me

37.28

Py

o eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNolNo]

o

o o

w

o OFRPRFRPFPWFPROOOOMOOOPRFrOO

o

o o

Tm

o eNeoloNeoleoleolololNoNololololololNolNo]

o

o o

m

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFrR,PFPOORL,PFPORO

=

=

Scor e

28. 68
Elim
38.53
Elim
Elim
37.94
39.21
Elim
Elim
28. 09
29.94
35.00
56. 82
42. 67
42. 79
36. 84
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
54, 24

Scor e
33.59

Elim
38. 97

Scor e

37.28



10001 Anber M Rifkin-Mamar No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.27 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score

1 Q 16007 Fuj i M Powers 30. 62 0 0 0 0 30. 62

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff: 47.43

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name

P16015 Kel so
P16008 Bonney
P16007 Neno
P16001 Trudy

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.67

Pl ace

Arnband Call Name

Ti nker
P20012 Pl ay

Qualifier Cutoff: 46.28

Pl ace

2 Q
1Q

Arnband Call Name

P14005 Dabhl
P14004 CQusto

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.22

Pl ace

1Q

Arnband Call Name

P12006 Star
P12005 Scout
P12002 Pi xe

Qualifier Cutoff: 57.76

Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Name

P0O8001 Vi nny

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Perf. Speed Jumping

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

Rat ner
R ecken

D
A.
C. Bolton-Mbrco No Tine
S

Bi x| er

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

E. Rosenberg
V. Duff

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Kras
B. Nye

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

S. Martinez.
K. Thonpson
K. Wtting

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Gagnon

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Patricia Toro
Ti me

37.95
No Ti ne

51. 69

Patricia Toro
Ti me

42. 68
34.94

Patricia Toro
Ti me

39.92
37.03

Patricia Toro
Ti me
37.58

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Patricia Toro
Ti me

46. 21

O O oo

o

= O OO

o

O O oo

o

OkFr kFr O

=

Scor e
37.95
Elim

Elim
56. 69

Scor e

47. 68
34.94

Scor e

44,92
37.03

Scor e
42.58

Elim
Elim

Scor e

46. 21






Sunday, August 12, 2018

Masters Standard
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24006 Jake J. Marcus 42. 41 0 0 0 1 Elim
24004 M sha K. Diedrich 57.78 0.78 0 1 0 1 Elim
24003 Onni C. Coughlin Absent
24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 44. 14 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
Q 22035 Graci e E. Zieske 42.56 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22033 Ranki n S. M chaud Absent
Q 22032 Keat s J. Lawson 45.70 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 Q 22030 Besti e K. WIson 40. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22028 Varsity K. d enent 41. 80 1 1 0 0 10. 00
22025 Ritz N. Hought on No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22024 Prize L. Mtchell 43. 35 0 2 0 0 10. 00
2 Q 22023 Fi a C. Holm 37.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 22022 Angel W Crawshaw 35.85 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22019 Hank B. Hyde-Fl em ng 58. 00 1.00 1 0 0 0 6. 00
22018 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 47. 45 0 1 0 0 5. 00
22016 Shar pi e J. Lawson 47. 35 0 1 0 0 5.00
22014 Neon P. Green No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
5 Q 22013 d ewe R Henry 41.59 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22011 Bob M Wrant 41. 42 1 3 0 0 20. 00
Q 22007 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 42.19 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 41. 21 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22005 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
22034 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 47. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22001 Dash J. Lawson 45. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20006 Glli A. Hubbard No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle 41.12 1 3 0 0 20. 00
1 Q 20002 Dance M Behrens 48. 34 0 0 0 0 0.00



D stance: 176 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16007 Fuj i M Power s No Ti e
16002 Chase D. Totten Absent

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14006 M. CC M R fkin-Mamar No Ti ne

1 Q 14001 Andy Boy M Rifkin-Mamar 48.57

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
10006 Acel a P. Ayer No Ti e
1 10002 Skye C. MGuire 57.53

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

32

11
34. 4%

16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

R S F E

0 0 0 1

14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

R S F E

0 0 0
0 0 0 0

=

10 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

R S F E

0 0
0 1 0 0

o
=

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00



D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P20012 Pl ay
P20007 Ccean
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16009 Spring
3 P16007 Neno
2 P16006 Swift
P16002 Solo 6
D stance: 178 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P14007 Tach
P14005 Dahl
2 Q P14004 cCusto
1 Q P14002 Tillie
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12008 Zep
2 Q P12006 Star
1 Q P12002 Pixe
D stance: 176 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P08001 Vi nny

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performancelll Standard

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
V. Duff 44, 04 1
C. Larson 47. 34 0

60 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Jordan 48. 62 0
C. Bolton-Mrco 60.63 0. 63 0
L. Medcraft 52.12 1
J. Kat zwi nkel 41. 03 0

60 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. C ement 47.51 2
L. Kras 52.13 1
B. Nye 59. 77 0
J. Mahaney 45. 27 0

63 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Ratner No Ti ne 0
S. Martinez. 50. 59 0
K. Wtting 46. 03 0

65 seconds Perf ormance |11 8 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Gagnon No Ti e 0

Judge:
S

=

Judge:
S

OPFr wo

Judge:

OO oOoNO

Judge:

o o

Judge:
S

0

Raf ael
F E
0 0
0 1
Raf ael
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
Raf ael
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Raf ael
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
Raf ael
F E
0 1

Qui nones
Score

10. 00
Elim

Qui nones
Score

0. 00

15.63
10. 00
Elim

Qui nones
Score

10. 00
15. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Qui nones
Score

Elim

0. 00
0. 00

Qui nones
Score

Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

14

5
35. 7%



Sunday, August 12, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 63 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 V12001 Elf M Behrens 53.90 0 1 0 0 5. 00
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 66 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 49. 57 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Advanced Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 22015 Sapphire R Hunter 54. 14 0 3 1 0 35. 00

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 69 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20010 Makani K. Hanson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

D stance: 191 yards SCT: 71 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 72.09 1.09 0 1 1 0 26. 09

Di stance: 185 yards SCT: 71 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 10001  Anber M Rifkin-Mamar 104. 95 33.95 0 1 0 0 38.95

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coococoh



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 197 yards SCT: 72 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

1 P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 67.01 1 1 2 0 50. 00
P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON



D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24007 TEN

1 Q 24005 d en
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 22026 Et ch
22021 Magnum
2 22010 Sunmi t
1 22008 Bei nn
22003 Dugan
D stance: 151 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Sophi e
2 Q 20008 Sydney
3 20001 Stella
D stance: 147 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 14007 Filius FI..
1 Q 14005 Goode
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Starters Standard

71 seconds Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Mtchell No Ti ne 0
B. Hyde-Fl emi ng 60. 30 0

71 seconds Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Kor son 65.71 0
S. Hanl on 43. 67 0
S. Bel son 54.61 0
L. Medcraft 44, 03 0
S. M chaud Absent

71 seconds Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Carver 55.92 0
K. Smth 59. 46 0
K. Carver 57. 27 0

70 seconds Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Ferraris 65. 41 0
P. Ayer 49. 85 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

4
36. 4%

Judge:

o

Judge:

R RO

Judge:

o o

Judge:
S

=

Patricia Toro
F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00
Patricia Toro
F E Scor e
0 0 5.00
0 0 30. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 5. 00
Patricia Toro
F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5.00
Patricia Toro
F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Ti nker E. Rosenberg 54. 42 0 0 1 0 20. 00
1 Q P20014 Summit S. Bar bour 47. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20013 Sassy B. Guillim 50. 31 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20006 Der by T. Lardner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16013 Bea C. Carlson 52. 88 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P16008 Bonney A. Ri ecken No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 147 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P12005 Scout K. Thonpson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P12001 Brody K. Pincins 64. 16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 141 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P08002 Pepper L. Pearson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 20006 GIlli A. Hubbard 38. 66 0 2 4 5 19
1 20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle No Ti e 0 4 3 3 21
3 20002 Dance M Behrens No Ti e 1 1 3 2 16
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24006 Jake J. Marcus 36. 19 1 2 5 4 20 45
3 24004 M sha K. Diedrich 39.70 2 2 3 3 25
24003 Onni C. Coughlin 38.61 1 2 2 4 19
2 Q 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 37. 47 2 1 3 3 20 42
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 13 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 22035 Graci e E. Zieske 36. 03 1 1 4 5 20 41
22033 Ranki n S. M chaud Absent
22032 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 2 1 3 7 26
4 Q 22028 Varsity K. d enent 35.13 0 3 4 5 20 42
22025 Ritz N. Hought on 42.99 1 2 2 4 19
1 Q 22023 Fi a C. Holm 33.98 1 3 3 6 20 46
22022  Angel W Crawshaw 39.41 2 2 3 2 24
22021 Magnum S. Hanl on No Ti e 0 4 1 6 20
22019 Hank B. Hyde-Flenming No Tine 0 1 2 2 20 9
22018 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 37.82 1 2 3 3 20 40
22015 Sapphire R Hunter No Ti e 1 2 3 4 21
22014 Neon P. Green 35.15 1 3 0 7 20 41
22013 d ewe R Henry No Ti e 2 0 6 2 24
22011 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 2 2 2 8 28
3 Q 22009 Gifter N. Ring 36. 53 1 2 3 6 20 43
5 Q 22007 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 35.79 1 2 3 5 20 42
Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 35.78 2 1 3 2 20 41
Q 22005 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 35.22 0 3 2 7 20 40
Q 22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 35.73 1 2 3 3 20 40
2 Q 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 37.16 2 2 3 2 20 44
22034 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e 2 2 3 3 25
22001 Dash J. Lawson No Ti e 1 1 2 4 16



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 10006 Acela P. Ayer 38.31 0 3 3 3 20 38
1 Q 10002 Skye C. MGuire 35.11 1 0 3 7 20 38
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 14003 Dyson M Havi |l and No Ti e 1 1 3 5 19
1 14001 Andy Boy M R fkin-Mamar No Ti ne 2 2 2 2 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16007 Fuji M Powers 41. 40 1 1 1 3 13
16003 Xena D. Totten Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 33

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 P14006 Luce

2 P14004 Gusto

P14002 Tillie

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
3 P16015 Kel so
P16009 Spring
P16007 Neno
1 Q P16006 Swift
2 Q P16005 Hana
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
2 P20012 Pl ay
3 P20011 Wk
P20008 River (V)
1 Q P20007 Ccean
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
3 P12008 Zep
2 Q P12006 Star
1 Q P12002 Pixe
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P08001 Vinny

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

14 seconds
Handl er

N. Hought on

B. Nye
J. Mahaney

14 seconds
Handl er

Rat ner

Jor dan

Bol t on- Morco
Medcr af t
McCor mi ck

Oroxgo

14 seconds
Handl er

Duf f
d enent
Van Wk

V.
K
J.
C. Larson

15 seconds
Handl er

C. Rat ner

S. Marti nez.
K. Wtting

16 seconds
Handl er

B. Gagnon

Perf ormance |11

Ti me 5pt
41. 54 0
37.25 0

Absent

Perf ormance |11
Ti e 5Pt

42. 89
41. 96
No Ti e
37. 48
36. 80

ONOODN

Perf ormance |11

Ti me 5Pt
37.88 2
38. 75 0
No Ti ne 0
35. 85 2

Perf ormance |11

Ti me 5Pt
39. 26 2
39.21 2
35.98 2

Per f ormance |11
Ti me 5Pt

36. 61 0

14 inch Judge: Rafael
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganmble Score
1 4 5 16
1 2 5 12
16 inch Judge: Rafael
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganmble Score
1 3 4 23
3 2 3 16
2 3 4 16
2 1 3 20 41
3 3 5 20 40
20 inch Judge: Rafael
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 3 3 22
3 3 5 20
1 3 3 12
1 1 3 20 38
12 inch Judge: Rafael
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganmble Score
1 3 3 22
1 1 3 20 38
1 1 5 20 40
8 inch Judge: Rafael
3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganmble Score
2 2 3 20 33



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V16001 Runor D. McCormi ck 32.56 0 2 4 5 19

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12002 Chico A. Ri ecken 38.55 0 1 3 7 16

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q V08002 Pochi M Powers 38.85 1 2 2 3 20 38
1 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 37.46 1 2 1 5 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
S. M chaud

22003 Dugan

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
K. Smith

1 20008  Sydney

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 14005 CGoode P. Ayer
2 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cCoocOor W

Advanced
Ti me

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

53. 82

Advanced
Ti me

44.08
40. 22

22 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

0 2 0 1 11

14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 1 2 8 20 39
0 2 0 2 12



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 48. 47 0 3 2 2 23

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 24005 den B. Hyde-Fl enmi ng 44.53 0 3 3 4 20 48

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 22026 Etch M Kor son 41. 83 1 1 2 5 20 43
1 Q 22010 Sunmi t S. Bel son 41. 56 2 2 2 5 20 55
3 22008 Bei nn L. Medcraft 45. 85 2 2 0 2 26

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20012 G oovee V. Duff 40. 43 1 2 3 4 20 50
3 20011 Sophi e K. Carver 44. 08 2 0 1 3 20 40
2 Q 20010 Makani K. Hanson 41. 68 0 2 3 4 20 43
20001 Stella K. Carver No Ti e 0 1 1 3 11
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Patricia
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 45. 48 1 1 0 3 20 35

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

5

Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

2 P20013 Sassy B. Grllim 59. 10 0 2 1 3 16

1 P20006 Der by T. Lardner 44. 00 0 0 0 0 20 20
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P16013 Bea C. Carlson 45. 46 2 2 2 3 20 53

2 P16008 Bonney A. Ri ecken 40. 17 0 0 0 3 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P12005 Scout K. Thonpson No Ti e 1 0 0 3 10

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
22035 Graci e
22034 Rad
22032 Keat s
22030 Besti e
22028 Varsity
22025 Ritz
22024 Prize
22023 Fia

3 Q 22022 Ange
22019 Hank
22014 Neon
22013 d ewe
22011 Bob
22009 Gifter
22007 River (M)
22006 Zi m
22005 Fant a

4 Q 22004 Tar ga

1 Q 22002 Charlie

2 Q 22001 Dash

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24006 Jake

1 24004 M sha

2 24003 Onni

D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20005 Tuul
20004 Tuggi e
20002 Dance

Sunday, August 12, 2018

Masters Jumpers
41 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
E. Zieske 39.12
L. Marcus Absent
J. Lawson 29.53
K. WIson 28. 27
K. C enent 37.30
N. Hought on 35.52
L. Mtchell No Ti e
C. Holm 26. 17
W Crawshaw 30.70
B. Hyde-Fl ening 44. 42 3.42
P. Geen 31.19
R Henry 30. 94
M Wrant No Ti e
N. Ring No Ti e
D. McCorm ck 31. 32
M Behrens 28. 67
P. Kinel-Pellit No Tinme
S. Bixler 36. 74
W Crawshaw 28. 48
J. Lawson 30. 28
41 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Marcus No Ti e
K. Diedrich 34.09
C. Coughlin 28. 45
41 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
C. Holm 29. 30
D. Eagle 27.59
M Behrens 46. 65 5. 65

22 inch Judge:

R

o

O OO O0OO0OPFrRPROOPFRPOPFPOOOONOO

24 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

20 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

Raf ael
S

o

OO OONMNOOOFRPROOONOOR PR Pk

Raf ael
S

=

Raf ael
S

0
0
0

Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 1
0 1

Scor e

Elim

5.00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
8.42
Elim
10. 00
Elim
Elim
5.00
10. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
5.00
10. 00

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 16007 Fuj i M
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 10002 Skye C.
D stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 14006 M. CC M

14005 Goode P.

3 Q 14003 Dyson M

2 Q 14001 Andy Boy M
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me

Power s 32.74
conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me

MQuire 34. 93
conds Mast er s
dl er Ti me

R f ki n- Mamar 33. 13
Ayer 42. 54
Havi | and 38.94
R f ki n- Mamar 36. 78

31

10
32. 3%

16 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

10 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

14 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

2

0

0

Raf ael
S

0

Raf ael
S

0

Raf ael
S

O O oo

Qui nones
F E
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00



D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P14007 Tach
P14006 Luce
P14005 Dahl
1 P14004 Gusto
P14002 Tillie
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20012 Play
P20011 Wk
3 P20008 River (V)
2 Q P20007 CGCcean
D stance: 172 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16009 Spring
P16007 Neno
3 P16004 Fresca
1 Q P16002 Solo 6
P16001 Trudy
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P12006 Star
2 P12002 Pixe
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P08001 Vi nny

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

44 seconds
Handl er

C ement
Hought on
Kr as

Nye
Mahaney

“CmrzX

44 seconds
Handl er

Duf f

d enment
Van Wk
Lar son

0= x<

44 seconds

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

31.71
36. 96
41. 92
46. 18
35. 36

Per f or mance
Ti me

25. 90
32. 49
48. 98
32.58

Per f or mance

Handl er Ti me

K. Jordan 35.56
C. Bolton-Morco No Tine
P. Kinel-Pellit 47.53
J. Kat zwi nkel 27. 30
S. Bixler No Ti e

46 seconds
Handl er

S. Martinez.
K. Wtting

49 seconds
Handl er

B. Gagnon

Per f or mance
Ti me

41. 05
60. 78

Per f or mance
Ti me

50. 03

14 i nch

TFl ts R
0

0

0

2.18 0
0

I 20 inch
TFl ts R
0

0

4.98 0
0

I 16 i nch
TFl ts R
0

0

3.53 0
0

0

I 12 inch
TFl ts R
0

14.78 0
I 8 inch
TFl ts R
1.03 0

Judge: Raf ael
S F E
2 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 1

Judge: Raf ael
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

Judge: Raf ael
S F E
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1

Judge: Raf ael
S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0

Judge: Raf ael
S F E
0 0 0

Qui nones
Score

10. 00
Elim
Elim
2.18
Elim

Qui nones
Score

0. 00
Elim
4,98
0. 00

Qui nones
Score

0. 00
Elim
3.53
0. 00
Elim

Qui nones
Score

0. 00
19.78

Qui nones
Score

1.03



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 29.4%
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck 38. 02
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 47 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
2 Q V12002 Chico A. Ri ecken 45. 95
1 Q V12001 €EIf M Behrens 31. 22
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 49 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Power s 34.78
2 Q V08001 Daisy K. Wtting 40. 18
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

16 i nch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

8 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

R

0
0

Raf ael
S

0

Raf ael
S

o

Raf ael
S

o

Qui nones
F E
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0

Scor e

0. 00



D stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 24007 TEN L. Mtchell 28.90
2 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel 27. 42
D stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22026 Etch M Kor son 27. 37
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 38 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 20001 Stella K. Carver 37. 38
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 40. 87 0. 87
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
4

Percent Qualified:

Sunday, August 12, 2018
Advanced Jumpers

0. 0%

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

Patricia Toro

S

0
1

Patri ci
S

0

Patri ci
S

Patri ci
S

0

F

0
2

E

0
0

Toro

Toro

Toro

Scor e

0. 00
45. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

45. 00

Scor e

40. 87



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 25. 39 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018

StartersJumpers
D stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 24005 den B. Hyde-Fl enmi ng 40. 14 6. 14 0 0 0 0 6. 14
D stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22021 Magnum S. Hanl on 20.78 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 22010 Summi t S. Bel son 23.09 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 123 yards SCT: 34 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 20012 G oovee V. Duff 18. 06 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q 20011 Sophi e K. Carver 25.91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 20010 Makani K. Hanson 33.94 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris 30. 44 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1Q Ti nker E. Rosenberg 23.11 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P20014 Summit S. Bar bour 32. 47 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 P20013 Sassy B. Grllim 21. 26 0 2 1 0 30. 00
P20006 Der by T. Lardner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 123 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16013 Bea C. Carlson 37. 17 0.17 0 1 0 0 5.17
P16008 Bonney A. Ri ecken No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12005 Scout K. Thonpson 24. 38 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12001 Brody K. Pincins 44.54 5. 54 0 0 0 0 5.54

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2



Sunday, August 12, 2018

M aster s Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
Q 22001 Dash J. Lawson 57.92
1S 22002 Charlie W Crawshaw 48. 53
22034 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e
Q 22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 56. 86
22005 Fant a P. Kinmel-Pellit 15.62
4 Q 22006 Zim M Behrens 54. 06
2 S 22007 River (M) D. McCorm ck 46. 92
22009 Gifter N. Ring 24. 98
22011 Bob M Wrant 30. 60
Q 22013 d ewe R Henry 52.81
Q 22018 Sadi e (Sm K. Smith 53.21
22019 Hank B. Hyde-Flenming No Tine
Q 22022 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
22025 Ritz N. Hought on 34. 40
22028 Varsity K. d enent 20. 09
Q 22030 Besti e K. WIson 54. 85
22032 Keat s J. Lawson 11. 89
3 S 22035 Gracie E. Zi eske 53. 93
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
3 20002 Dance M Behrens 46. 95
2 20004 Tuggi e D. Eagle 45. 34
1S 20005 Tuuli C. Holm 43. 15
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 24003 Onni C. Coughlin 28. 33
1S 24006 Jake J. Marcus 54. 39
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 14003 Dyson M Havi |l and No Ti e

Raf ael

Raf ael

Raf ael

Raf ael

Qui nones

RC1

1+4
1+5
1+4
1+4
1+2
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+6

1+7

Qi

RC1

1+7
1+0
1+4

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5

1+7

1+5

RC3

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7

1+5
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7

1+4

nones

RC2

1+7

1+7

RC3

1+7
1+4
1+5

Qui nones
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7 1+5 1+4
1+6 1+7 147

Qui nones
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+5 1+0

RC4

1+0
1+6

1+6
1+5

1+6

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+2
1+7

1+4

RC4
1+5

1+0
1+5

RC4

1+3
1+7

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

20
27

20

20

27

20

20

20

14

27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

0
9

RC5 RC6 C's

0

Scor e

40
54
11
41

50
53

13
48
46
35
42
24

45

51

Score
30

34
52

Score

23
40

Scor e

12



2 14006 M. CC M Rifkin-Mamar No Tine
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1 10002 Skye C. MGuire 33.16
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rafael
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

1S 16007 Fuj i M Powers 48. 24

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Qui nones

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+2 1+4 1+45 1+0

Qui nones

0

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+4 1+5 1+7 1+7

27

Score

15

Scor e

54



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
2 Q P16009 Spring K. Jordan 50. 12 1+2 1+7 145 145 27
P16007 Neno C. Bolton-Mrco 15.00 1+4 0
P16006 Swift L. Medcraft Absent
1 S P16005 Hana D. McCormi ck 46. 41 1+4 1+5 1+47 1+6 27
P16004 Fresca P. Kinmel-Pellit 48.85 1+2 1+7 1+45 1+0 0
3 Q P16002 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 45. 85 1+2 1+4 1+5 1+0 27
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Pl ace Arnband

Call Nane Handl er

3 P14006 Luce N. Hought on
1 S P14005 Dahli L. Kras
P14004 Gusto B. Nye
2 Q P14002 Tillie J. Mahaney
Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband

Call Nane Handl er

1S P20012 Play V. Duff

2 P20008 River (V) J. Van Wk
3 P20007 Ccean C. Larson
Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband

2 P12008 Zep C. Ratner

1S P12006 Star S. Martinez.

3 P12002 Pi xel K. Wtting
Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband

Call Nane Handl er

Call Nane Handl er

1 S P08001 Vinny B. Gagnon

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
19. 15 1+4 1+5 0
48. 99 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+6 27
Absent

48. 36 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+5 27

20 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
54. 41 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+6 20
No Ti ne 1+4 1+5 146 1+6 5
34.10 1+2 1+7 140 0

12 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
42. 63 1+2 1+7 1+5 1+5 9
63. 01 1+4 1+5 1+6 1+6 20
24. 37 1+4 1+5 0

8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

63. 85 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+6 20

Scor e

50

53
18
42

Scor e

11
54

50

Score
46

30
12

Score
32

45
11

Scor e

46



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 Q V16001 Runor D. McCorm ck 53. 84 1+4 1+45 1+7
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Rafael Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Power s 48. 28 1+4 1+5 1+5
2 V08001 Dai sy K. Wtting 55. 54 1+4 1+5 1+7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
6

Percent Qualified: 66.7%

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

1+2 20 42

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score

1+0 27
1+6 9

45
35



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24007 TEN L. Mtchell 47. 05 1+6 1+6 1+5 1+5 20 46
2 24001 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+0 0 13
Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20001 Stella K. Carver 54. 26 1+3 1+4 145 20 35
Openi ng: 56 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 14005 CGoode P. Ayer 35. 87 1+4 1+4 146 1+2 27 47
2 Q 14002 W ndsor J. Ferraris 45. 59 1+7 1+5 1+5 20 40

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

6

Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q P20010 Nettie J. Janotta 39. 84 1+0 143 1+6 1+5 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, August 12, 2018

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 24005 d en

Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1 22026 Et ch M Kor son
2 22010 Sunmi t S. Bel son

Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
3 20012 G oovee V. Duff
1 Q 20011 Sophi e K. Carver
2 Q 20010 Makani K. Hanson

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 14007 Filius FI... J. Ferraris

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified: 57.1%

24 inch
Ti me

B. Hyde-Fl emi ng 50. 24

22 inch
Ti me

33.38
15.16

20 inch
Ti me
34. 35

37.22
37.27

14 i nch
Ti me

37.91

Starters Snooker

Judge: Patricia Toro

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+5 1+5 145

Judge: Patricia Toro

27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+3 1+0

Judge: Patricia Toro

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+6 1+5
1+3 1+6 1+5
1+6 1+2 1+3

Judge: Patricia Toro

5
27
27

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7 1+4 142

27

Scor e

45

Score

Score
18

44
41

Score

43



Sunday, August 12, 2018
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 P20006 Der by T. Lardner No Ti e 0 0
Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Patricia Toro

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q P16013 Bea C. Carlson 47. 39 1+4 1+7 1+5 27 46

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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